Current rank points for Mountain: Cross Country Marathon Womens (1-99) on 07/10/2025

Rank
1
2
3
4
4
6
7
7
7

10
11
11
11
14
14
14
14

Points Name

540 Jessie Combs
563.33 Kanthriya Baum
573.89 Addison Green

580 Ava Silva

580 Kristen Smith
585.56 Shannon Quiles
586.67 Olive Lind
586.67 Allison Burton
586.67 Tracy b Mcintosh
588.33 Daisy Graesser
591.11 Stephanie Mckeon
591.11 Anna Breton
591.11 Harlee Graff
596.67 Riley Halpern
596.67 Kiera Bennett
596.67 Samantha Weinberg
596.67 Claire Burton

City

Omaha
Lincoln
Fontana
Orcutt

San Clemente
Mahwah
Bellevue
Omaha
Glidden
Temecula
Rockaway Township
Des Moines
Corona
Newbury Park
Murrieta

New York
Omaha

State License Racing Age

NE
NE
CA
CA
CA
NJ

NE
NE
A

CA
NJ

A

CA
CA
CA
NY
NE

634909
574930
645710
653286
624188
560640
759821
385552
523753
626898
392383
540584
652480
593056
653971
654686
611633

41
47
15
15
46
24
14
50
60
18
51
28
16
18
16
37
18



