

Current rank points for Mountain: Cross Country Marathon Womens (1-99) on 07/10/2025

Rank	Points	Name	City	State	License	Racing Age
1	540	Jessie Combs	Omaha	NE	634909	41
2	563.33	Kanthriya Baum	Lincoln	NE	574930	47
3	573.89	Addison Green	Fontana	CA	645710	15
4	580	Ava Silva	Orcutt	CA	653286	15
4	580	Kristen Smith	San Clemente	CA	624188	46
6	585.56	Shannon Quiles	Mahwah	NJ	560640	24
7	586.67	Olive Lind	Bellevue	NE	759821	14
7	586.67	Allison Burton	Omaha	NE	385552	50
7	586.67	Tracy b Mcintosh	Glidden	IA	523753	60
10	588.33	Daisy Graesser	Temecula	CA	626898	18
11	591.11	Stephanie Mckeon	Rockaway Township	NJ	392383	51
11	591.11	Anna Breton	Des Moines	IA	540584	28
11	591.11	Harlee Graff	Corona	CA	652480	16
14	596.67	Riley Halpern	Newbury Park	CA	593056	18
14	596.67	Kiera Bennett	Murrieta	CA	653971	16
14	596.67	Samantha Weinberg	New York	NY	654686	37
14	596.67	Claire Burton	Omaha	NE	611633	18